This catalog printed in U.S.A. on 1/2001.
Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawings can be provided.
128
ROD Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors For Audio
PhotoOutline Drawing
Unit: mm
Miniature Standard Capacitors for Audio Series ROD (ARD)

1000 < 0.80 1 1.2 1.3 1.3
≤1000 0.80 1 1.6 1.9 1.9
1000< 0.80 1 1.2 1.3 1.3
125
Radial Type
R
O
D
Administrator
新建印章
This catalog printed in U.S.A. on 1/2001.
Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawings can be provided.
129
6.3 V
ROD-6V330M 33 5 x 11 0.24 55
ROD-6V470M 47 5 x 11 0.24 65
ROD-6V101M 100 6.3 x 11 0.24 110
ROD-6V221M 220 8 x 11.5 0.24 185
ROD-6V331M 330 10 x 12.5 0.24 265
ROD-6V471M 470 10 x 12.5 0.24 315
ROD-6V102M 1000 10 x 20 0.24 550
ROD-6V222M 2200 12.5 x 25 0.26 980
ROD-6V332M 3300 16 x 25 0.28 1300
ROD-6V472M 4700 16 x 31.5 0.30 1700
ROD-6V682M 6800 16 x 35.5 0.34 2100
ROD-6V103M 10000 18 x 40 0.40 2800
10 V
ROD-10V220M 22 5 x 11 0.20 50
ROD-10V330M 33 5 x 11 0.20 65
ROD-10V470M 47 5 x 11 0.20 75
ROD-10V101M 100 6.3 x 11 0.20 120
ROD-10V221M 220 8 x 11.5 0.20 200
ROD-10V331M 330 10 x 12.5 0.20 290
ROD-10V471M 470 10 x 16 0.20 380
ROD-10V102M 1000 12.5 x 20 0.20 670
ROD-10V222M 2200 16 x 25 0.22 1200
ROD-10V332M 3300 16 x 31.5 0.24 1600
ROD-10V472M 4700 16 x 35.5 0.26 1900
ROD-10V682M 6800 18 x 40 0.30 2600
16 V
ROD-16V100M 10 5 x 11 0.16 35
ROD-16V220M 22 5 x 11 0.16 60
ROD-16V330M 33 5 x 11 0.16 70
ROD-16V470M 47 6.3 x 11 0.16 95
ROD-16V101M 100 8 x 11.5 0.16 150
ROD-16V221M 220 10 x 12.5 0.16 265
ROD-16V331M 330 10 x 16 0.16 350
ROD-16V471M 470 10 x 20 0.16 460
ROD-16V102M 1000 12.5 x 25 0.16 810
ROD-16V222M 2200 16 x 25 0.18 1350
ROD-16V332M 3300 16 x 35.5 0.20 1800
ROD-16V472M 4700 18 x 35.5 0.22 2400
25 V
ROD-25V4R7M 4.7 5 x 11 0.14 25
ROD-25V100M 10 5 x 11 0.14 40
ELNA PART NO. / WV (V) CAP. SIZE (φx L)
tan δ
Ripple Current
(µF) (mm) (mArms)

12.5 x 20
16 x 31.5
18 x 35.5
5 x 11
Case size by working voltage & capacitance (in mm)
126
Radial Type
R
O
D
This catalog printed in U.S.A. on 1/2001.
Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawings can be provided.
130
ROD Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors For Audio
ROD-25V220M 22 5 x 11 0.14 60
ROD-25V330M 33 6.3 x 11 0.14 80
ROD-25V470M 47 6.3 x 11 0.14 100
ROD-25V101M 100 8 x 11.5 0.14 165
ROD-25V221M 220 10 x 16 0.14 310
ROD-25V331M 330 10 x 20 0.14 410
ROD-25V471M 470 12.5 x 20 0.14 550
ROD-25V102M 1000 16 x 25 0.14 1000
ROD-25V222M 2200 16 x 35.5 0.16 1650
ROD-25V332M 3300 18 x 40 0.18 2100
35 V
ROD-35V100M 10 5 x 11 0.12 45
ROD-35V220M 22 6.3 x 11 0.12 75
ROD-35V330M 33 6.3 x 11 0.12 90
ROD-35V470M 47 8 x 11.5 0.12 120
ROD-35V101M 100 10 x 12.5 0.12 210
ROD-35V221M 220 10 x 20 0.12 365
ROD-35V331M 330 12.5 x 20 0.12 500
ROD-35V471M 470 12.5 x 25 0.12 640
ROD-35V102M 1000 16 x 25 0.12 1050
ROD-35V222M 2200 18 x 35.5 0.14 1900
50 V
ROD-50VR47M 0.47 5 x 11 0.10 5
ROD-50V010M 1 5 x 11 0.10 10
ROD-50V2R2M 2.2 5 x 11 0.10 20
ROD-50V3R3M 3.3 5 x 11 0.10 25
ROD-50V4R7M 4.7 5 x 11 0.10 35
ROD-50V100M 10 5 x 11 0.10 50
ROD-50V220M 22 6.3 x 11 0.10 80
ROD-50V330M 33 8 x 11.5 0.10 110
ROD-50V470M 47 8 x 11.5 0.10 130
ROD-50V101M 100 10 x 16 0.10 250
ROD-50V221M 220 12.5 x 20 0.10 440
ROD-50V331M 330 12.5 x 20 0.10 540
ROD-50V471M 470 16 x 25 0.10 800
ROD-50V102M 1000 16 x 31.5 0.10 1200
63 V
ROD-63V4R7M 4.7 5 x 11 0.09 35
ROD-63V100M 10 6.3 x 11 0.09 60
ROD-63V220M 22 8 x 11.5 0.09 100
ROD-63V330M 33 8 x 11.5 0.09 115
ROD-63V470M 47 10 x 12.5 0.09 165
ROD-63V101M 100 10 x 20 0.09 285
ROD-63V221M 220 12.5 x 20 0.09 470
ROD-63V331M 330 12.5 x 25 0.09 620
ROD-63V471M 470 16 x 25 0.09 840
ROD-63V102M 1000 18 x 35.5 0.09 1500
100 V
ROD-100VR47M 0.47 5 x 11 0.08 10
ROD-100V010M 1 5 x 11 0.08 15
ROD-100V2R2M 2.2 5 x 11 0.08 25
ROD-100V3R3M 3.3 5 x 11 0.08 30
ROD-100V4R7M 4.7 6.3 x 11 0.08 40
ROD-100V100M 10 8 x 11.5 0.08 70
ROD-100V220M 22 10 x 12.5 0.08 120
ROD-100V330M 33 10 x 16 0.08 160
ROD-100V470M 47 10 x 20 0.08 210
ROD-100V101M 100 12.5 x 20 0.08 340
ROD-100V221M 220 16 x 25 0.08 620
ROD-100V331M 330 16 x 31.5 0.08 820
ROD-100V471M 470 18 x 35.5 0.08 1000
ELNA PART NO. / WV (V) CAP. SIZE (φx L)
tan δ
Ripple Current
(µF) (mm) (mArms)